Oak Park Friday 6 July, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HARBOURSIDE/SWEETER SOILS/MACKEY
WALES/CAMILLERI EM 'BASALT' Mdn Pla

1000 metres

01
02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

$14000
Drummle(Norma King)

You're In My Heart(Samantha
Molino)

Joshua King
Kerry Rockett

General Cheval(Ben Williams) Scott
Sheargold

Mick's Dream(Trevor Rowe) Braydn
Swaffer

Starkin(John Manzelmann) Wanderson
D'Avila

Hard Love(John Manzelmann) Madeleine
Wishart

Flash Fox(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Nicquility(John Manzelmann) Thomas Doyle
Resadowska(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Rachel
Shred

12:45PM

3 595
7 59.5

5 59.0

8 59.0

2 59.0

4 57.5

1 57.0

9 57.0
6 555

2 NCC BRAHMANS/ELANCO/OLLSSON'S/ZOETIS 'NIMMO
PLATE' Class 3 Plate

1000 metres

01
02

03

04
05

06

07
08

09

10

$14000
Capt'n Thunderbird(Ronald Finch)

Marseille Roulette(John
Manzelmann)

Masayuki Abe
Thomas Doyle

Be Why Oh(Trevor Rowe) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Raining Dollars(Joanna Hassett) Jeffrey Felix
Safdie(Steven Royes) Jason
Babarovich

Seektowin(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Vancouver Star(Norma King) Joshua King
Charlie Rocket(John Manzelmann) Madeleine
Wishart

Starena(Trevor Rowe) Braydn
Swaffer

Two Plus Two(Ben Williams) Scott
Sheargold

Handicap

01:25PM

1 61.0
5 61.0

11 59.5

10 59.5
6 59.5

3 59.5

9 59.5
7 57.0

2 555

8 55.5

MURPHY MEMORIAL 'VICE PRESIDENTS PLATE' Class 2

1200 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

08

09

10

$14000
Let's Go to Rio (NZ)(Les Smerdon)

Chateau Maroux (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

Jeffrey Felix
Thomas Doyle

Comesidice(Norma King) Joshua King
Evil Eye Mac(Alwyn Bailey) Kirk Stone
Sound Investment(John Madeleine
Manzelmann) Wishart
Ambitious Ex(Olivia Cairns) Martin Haley
Poet's Moment(Athol Ryan) Frank R
Edwards

Monsoon Twister(Alwyn Bailey) Ms Rachel
Shred

Viva Las Vegas(Trevor Rowe) Braydn
Swaffer

Chipotle(Norma King) Nor Yadi

4 TUFF N UP 'LADIES BRACELET' OPEN Handicap

1200 metres $17000

01  Perfect Knowledge(Georgie Braydn
Bourke) Swaffer

02  San Amaro(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson
D'Avila

03 Spreadeagled (NZ)(Les Smerdon) Jeffrey Felix
04 Starante(John Manzelmann) Thomas Doyle
05 Ollie Runs Riot(Nippy Seymour) Martin Haley
06 Revel in the Chaos(Steven Jason
Royes) Babarovich

07 Bon Temps(Bruce Hunter) Frank R
Edwards

08 Don't Tell Pete(Ben Williams) Scott
Sheargold

09  Turn Up the Volume(Trevor Ms Bonnie
Rowe) Thomson

02:05PM

5 63.5
8 59.0

9 585
3 585
11 58.0

4 57.0
1 56.0

6 56.0

10 56.0

7 56.0

02:55PM

3 61.0

10 61.0

60.5
58.0
57.0
56.5

A 01O N

1 56.0

9 56.0

8 56.0

5 COLLINS FAMILY/UNDARA/TOPX LONGREACH 'FULFORD
PLATE' QTIS BM 50 Hcp
1400 metres QTIS: $17000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

Chasing Liberty(Trevor Rowe) Ms Rachel
Shred
Captain's Pick(Olivia Cairns) Martin Haley

03:35PM

9 63.0

6 62.0

03

04

06

07

08

09

11
12

Slam Dunked(Athol Ryan)
We'll Beat It(Ben Williams)
Collar's Up(John Manzelmann)
Collywobble(Trevor Rowe)
Short Term(Stephen Potiris)
Bawaardi Rocket(John
Manzelmann)

(EM)Ziegelbauer(Alwyn Bailey)

(EM)Burketown Larrikin(Norma
King)

Frank R
Edwards

Scott
Sheargold

Madeleine
Wishart

Braydn
Swaffer

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Wanderson
D'Avila

Joshua King

13

12
10

62.0

60.5

60.5

60.5

59.5

57.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




